KENOSHA VILLAS
71ST AND 129TH E. AVE.
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY

BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA
Prepared By: sjb
Date: 1/12/16
Description Units  Quantity Unit Price

SANITARY SEWER

8" SDR 35 PVC Sewer Line
8"x4" Tee Fitting

48" Manhole

Excavation and Backfill

LF
EA
EA
EF

440.00
8.00
2.00

440.00

$5.00
$30.00
$715.00
$45.00

Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =

WATER

6" PVC Waterline
8"x8"x6" MJ Tee

8" MJ Sleeve

6" MJ Tee

6" MJ Solid Sleeve

6" MJ 90 Degree Bend
6" MJ 45 Degree Bend
6" MJ Plug

6" MJ Gate Valve

4.5 Bury Fire Plug
Equipment and Labor

LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
LF

1,030.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
3.00
8.00
1.00

1,030.00

$7.25
$233.00
$179.00
$186.00
$121.00
$126.00
$127.00
$188.00
$660.00
$2,750.00
$30.50

Total Cost of Water Improvements =

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

Extension

$2,200.00
$240.00
$1,430.00
$19,800.00
$23,670.00

$7,467.50
$233.00
$179.00
$744.00
$121.00
$126.00
$381.00
$564.00
$5,280.00
$2,750.00
$31,415.00
$49,260.50

$72,930.50



