KENOSHA VILLAS 71ST AND 129TH E. AVE. INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 1/12/16

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
SANITARY SEWER				
8" SDR 35 PVC Sewer Line	LF	440.00	\$5.00	\$2,200.00
8"x4" Tee Fitting	EA	8.00	\$30.00	\$240.00
48" Manhole	EA	2.00	\$715.00	\$1,430.00
Excavation and Backfill	LF	440.00	\$45.00	\$19,800.00
Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =				\$23,670.00
WATER				
6" PVC Waterline	LF	1,030.00	\$7.25	\$7,467.50
8"x8"x6" MJ Tee	EA	1.00	\$233.00	\$233.00
8" MJ Sleeve	EA	1.00	\$179.00	\$179.00
6" MJ Tee	EA	4.00	\$186.00	\$744.00
6" MJ Solid Sleeve	EA	1.00	\$121.00	\$121.00
6" MJ 90 Degree Bend	EA	1.00	\$126.00	\$126.00
6" MJ 45 Degree Bend	EA	3.00	\$127.00	\$381.00
6" MJ Plug	EA	3.00	\$188.00	\$564.00
6" MJ Gate Valve	EA	8.00	\$660.00	\$5,280.00
4.5 Bury Fire Plug	EA	1.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
Equipment and Labor	LF	1,030.00	\$30.50	\$31,415.00
Total Cost of Water Improvements =				\$49,260.50

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements = \$72,930.50